P ® x ®
olymak Polymak
PM255MS SPARE PARTS LIST
PM255MS 255MM(10) MITER SAW No PartsName | Pes |INR| | No PartsName | Pcs |INR| | No Parts Name
:':?;3'::: e':' : iggg‘:mi" 1 [Hexscrewmeao | 1 38 | Auxiiary CableTie | 1 75 | Blade Guard
Power: 1650W 2 |Base . 39 |DustBag 1 76 | HexNutM8
DU 3.5KG 3 |SupportBar 1 40 | Spring ¢10xg0.8x23 | 1 77 | Hex Screw M8*75
4 |Knob 2 41 | Stopper Pin 1 78 | Stopper Nut i
5 |Friction Plate 3 42 | Locatedpin 1 79 |Label
6 |HexScrewMs't2 | 2 43 | Spring base 1 80 | Warning Label
7 | Plate Handle 1 44 | Compressedspring | 1 81 | SelfLock
8 | Spring Piece il 45 | Bolt M8x16 1 82 | Hex ScrewM4x10
9 |Plate 1 46 | Outer Flange 1 83 | Torsional Spring I
10 | Flat washergg.a'p19.5%2| 1 47 |Blade 1 84 | Stopperstand
1 [ Locknut M8 1 48 |Ring 16x¢25.4x4 1 85 |Transfer Bar
12 | Plastic Plate Cover 2 49 | Inner Flange 1 86 | Protection Baffle
13 |HexScrewMg'30 | 6 50 | Spindle 1 87 |Baffle
14| Pointer 1 51 [Woodruffkey4x16 | 1 88 | sansearngszuzzRsisves|
15 | Hex Screw M4*10 2 52 | Gear 1 89 | Rotor
16 | Hex Nut M8 2 53 |Retainer Ringg17 1 90 | BallBoaring 6200-2Rs/SYBS|
17 | Hex Bolt M8*25 2 54 | Needle Bearing Hk1212 | 1 91 | Hex Screw M5x60
18 | Hex Nut M8x30 4 55 | Hex Screw M5x16 2 92 | Stator
19 | Cross Bar 1 56 |Bearing Plate 1 93 | Hand cover
20 |Plastic Nut M6 1 57 [ atsearngszuszmsisves| 1 94 | Switch Trigger
21 [KnobM6x25 1 58 | Front Cover 1 95 | Switch Push Rod
22 |Locknut M6 1 59 [ Active Plate 1 96 | Switch Limiting Stopper
23 | Connection Support 1 60 | Torsional Spring 1 97 | Micro Switch
24 | Auxiliary Cross-Bar | 1 61 |Fixed Plate 1 98 | Switch
25 | Position Screw Msx10] 1 62 |Safety Guard 1 99 | Lock spring
26 |Washergexgtarx1 | 1 63 | Guard Plate 1 100 | Switch Spring
27 |Flange 1 64 | Hex Screw M5x16 1 101 | Motor Housing
28 | studdie 1 65 | Stop Screw 2 102 | Hex Screw St4x17
20 |LinkBlock 1 66 |Sleeve 2 103 | Carbon Brush Cap
30 [Knob 2 67 | Washerg7.2'916.8'0.5| 1 104 | Carbon Brush Holder
31 | Tum-nut 1 68 | Connecting Rod 1 105 | Carbon Brush
32 |FixedBase 1 69 | Wind Block 1 106 | Hex Screw M6'60
33 | Anguiar Scale 1 70 |Locating Pin Ii 1 107 | Twist Lock Push
34 | Fatwasneptoze2 15| 1 71 |RotatePing16x110 | 1 108 |Label
35 |LockNut 1 72 |HexScrewST4*16 | 1 109 | Cable Platen
36 | Locked handle A 73 | Hex Bolt M8*12 ki 110 | Cord Guard
37 |Dust Tube 1 74 | Hex Screw M6*10 1 111 | Tension Spring Componets
112 | Cable
www.polymak.co.in




